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DK
FACG&0
VIKING
MAGNATA
SOBERANO
PELEZINHO
CELEBRIDADE
MUFASA
S. MADRUGA
NEYMAR
IMPERADOR
DUVIDOSO
PRETINHO DO PODER
FANTASTICO
XUXA
MUNRA
ENIGMA
MOSQUITO

Anilha

020305
007839
004341
000671
001920
001053
000449
003271
000994
021150
005593
006812
001040
002906
017932
008678
006193
003585

RAFAEL
HEIZER
WILLIAN
GILBERTO
DUDA
BRUNO DAL BOSCO
TIAGO
LUCAS BRITO
JACKSON
JOAO
LUCAS
ALESSANDRO
MAICON
DENILSON
SILVIO
MARCIRIO
DUDA
LUCAS

COLEIRO 02/10/2022

Cidade

CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

FELIZ
CAXIAS DO SUL

CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
VALE REAL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL - RS

10/15 min

0/83
0/58
0/54
0/45
0/36
0/28
0/27
0/27
0/26
0/14
0/13
0/10
0/8
0/8
0/4
0/3
0/2
0/2

ADCC

Pontos

0
19
18
17
16
15

13
12
11
10
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